
 

Purchasing Division Change Order Form March 2024 

City of Cocoa 
Construction Change Order 

 
Contract Number B-24-07-COC 
Contract Title Rehabilitation of 1058 Grove Avenue 
Contractor Patriot Response Group LLC 
 

Change Order Number 001 

Change Order Title Additional Windows and Unforseen Replacement of Structural 
Supports 

Agreement Date 4/25/2024 

NTP Date Click or tap to enter a date. 

Subs. Compl. Date Click or tap to enter a date. 

Change Order Type Unforseen Site Condition Scope of Work 
Attached 

☒ 

Reason for Change       

# of Days Change Order Work 
Extends/Shortens Contract 
Time  

      Revised Substantial 
Completion Date (if 
changed) 

Click or tap to enter a 
date. 

Original Contract Cost $74,631.00 

Approved Changes to Date $0.00 

Current Contract Cost $74,631.00 

Cost of this Change $12,200.00 Cost Proposal Attached ☒ 

Revised Contract Cost $86,831.00 
 

Upon execution by the parties below, this Change Order shall constitute a binding amendment to the 

Contract Documents, and all parties agree to be bound by its terms and conditions. For bonded 

projects contractor agrees to submit a copy of this change to the surety company. 

      
    

Contractor Name  Signature  Date 

      

    

City Manager  Signature  Date 
 

CC: Marcia Markham, Project Manager; Charlene Neuterman, Department Director; Brian Dale, 

Purchasing Manager 


